
Let WVDA
Help You!

WVDA Regional 
Planning Coordinators

Find your planning coordinator 
by using the appropriate region: 
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Lacy Davidson Ferguson, Southwest Region
Cell: 304-546-7930 | Office: 304-558-2210  
ldavidson@wvda.us

Sherry Mitchell, North Central Region 
 Cell: 304-941-9167 | Office: 304-558-2210
smitchell@wvda.us
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Kacey Gantzer, Northern Region
 Cell: 304-546-9167 | Office: 304-558-2210 
kgantzer@wvda.us

Heather Ebbeskotte, Mid-Ohio Valley Region 

Nathan Bergdoll, 
Eastern Panhandle Region 
Cell: 304-703-5575 | Office: 304-558-2210   

Cell: 681-799-5796 | Office: 304-357-5125 

nbergdoll@wvda.us 

hebbeskotte@wvda.us 

Ashley Amos, Southeast Region
Cell: 304-807-6019 | Office: 304-558-2210
aamos@wvda.us 
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WVDA Planning Coordinators support 
agribusinesses by helping with business 
planning, product labeling, and navigating 
rules and regulations. They also assist with 
signing businesses up for the WV Grown 
program, foster partnerships, and connect 
them with other agencies to enhance 
growth and collaboration.


